Main Catalogue > Clothing > Leisurewear > T-Shirt > B194 Women's Relaxed T-Shirt L/S > B194 Size chart - new - Dimensions

Description

Back Length - Regular

Chest Width

Hem Width - relaxed

Sleeve Length - Long Sleeve - Set In - Regular
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Image

XXS

80.00

45.50

48.00

56.75

XS

80.00

47.50

50.00

56.50

80.00

49.50

52.00

57.00

M

80.00

53.50

56.00

57.25

80.25

57.50

60.25

57.50

XL

80.50

63.50

66.50

57.75

XXL

81.00

66.50

70.00

58.00

3XL

81.25

69.50

73.25

58.25
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